

S.T 18/18

Order No.17 Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.
09/9/20 All the accused persons are absent without step.
No step is taken by the state.
Due to intensifying situation of Covid-19 the case is adjourned.
Fix 05-12-2020 for appearance and fixing date for trial.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessns. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly.(In-charge)

Addl. Dist. & Sessns. Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly.(In-charge)