

ST 18/18
SC 48/15

Order No.25 dt.17.02.22

Today is fixed for examination of C.S.W No.1 & 5.
All the three accused persons on Court bail are present by
filing two separate haziras.
No steps taken by prosecution.
No witness is present.
None moves for prosecution.
Heard Ld. Advocate for the accused persons.
Perused. Considered.
The case is adjourned.
To-date I.e 18.02.22.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

.