

ST 18/18
SC 48/15

Order No. 30 dt.15.06.22

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. No.10, 11, 5 and 9.
Two accused persons on court bail are present by filing two separate haziras.
One accused person on Court bail is represented by petition U/s 317 Cr.P.C.
Ld. P.P I/c files hazira of C.S.W No.10 and 11.
C.S.W No 5 and 9 did not turn up today inspite of specific direction issued on 14.06.22.
C.S.W No.11 is examined in chief and cross-examined in full as P.W7.
C.S.W No.10 is examined in chief and cross-examined in full as P.W8.
No other witness is present.
The case is adjourned.
Fix 24.08.22 for evidence of C.S.W no.5 and 8.
Fix 25.08.22 for evidence of C.S.W no.9.
Issue summons upon C.S.W No.8.
Issue bailable W/W/A of Rs.200/- each against C.S.W No.5 and 9.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875